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LIST OF PARTIES AND INTERVENORS 

SERVICE LIST 
 

 

Status Granted 

Document  

Service 

Status Holder 

(name, address & phone number) 

Representative 

(name, address & phone number) 
 

Certificate 

Holder 

(as of 03/05/15) 

 

 
 

American Towers LLC 
 

Gregory Mercier 

Supervising Attorney, US Tower 

Division 

American Tower Corporation 

10 Presidential Way 

Woburn, MA  01801 

(781) 926-4500 

(781) 926-4555 fax 

Greg.mercier@americantower.com 

 

 

Applicant 

 

 

 

 

 

   U.S. Mail 

 

 

North Atlantic Towers, LLC and 

New Cingular Wireless PCS, LLC 

 

Lucia Chiocchio, Esq. 

Christopher B. Fisher, Esq. 

Cuddy & Feder LLP 

445 Hamilton Avenue, 14
th
 Floor 

White Plains, NY  10601 

(914) 761-1300 

(914) 761-5372 fax 

cfisher@cuddyfeder.com 

lchiocchio@cuddyfeder.com 

 

John S. Stevens 

North Atlantic Towers, LLC 

1001 3
rd

 Ave. West., Suite 420 

Bradenton, FL  34250 

 

Michele Briggs 

AT&T 500 Enterprise Drive 

Rocky Hill, CT  06067-3900 

michele.g.briggs@cingular.com 

 
 

Party 

(granted on 

10/20/11) 

 

 

   U.S. Mail 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Town of Watertown 
 

Paul R. Jessell 

Town Attorney 

Slavin Stauffacher & Scott LLC 

27 Siemon Company Drive 

Suite 300W 

Watertown, CT  06795 

(860) 274-2511 

(860) 274-2513 fax 

pjessell@sssattorneys.com 
 

Charles Frigon, Town Manager 

Watertown Town Hall 

424 Main Street 

Watertown, CT  06795 

frigon@watertownct.org 
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Status Granted 

Document  

Service 

Status Holder 

(name, address & phone number) 

Representative 

(name, address & phone number) 

 

Intervenor 

(granted on 

10/20/11) 

 

 

 

 

 

   U.S. Mail 

 

 

 

Robert and Cathleen Alex 

435 Bassett Road 

Watertown, CT  06795 

(860) 274-7920 

Bobcat230@gmail.com 

 

 


